Pista Nome Nadador

Campeonato Regional de Inverno
Quarteira, 11- - 12-3-2017

Prova 28
12-03-2017 - 10:45

Femin., 50m Mariposa

Absolutos
Startlist

Série 1 de 4, 10:45

3 Diana Santos, ALFINETE 03
4 Catarina Isabel, GUERREIRO 01
5 Catia, DOROFTEY 02

Série 2 de 4, 10:45

1 Milene Rufino, MADEIRA 99
2 Raquel Rosa, CORREIA 92
3 Carolina Sofia, SILVA 02
4 Ana Luis, SILVA 00
5 Margarida Martins, VALENTE 01
6 Catarina Silva, PINHEIRO 03
7 Patricia Silva, OLIVEIRA 03

Série 3 de 4, 10:45

1 Beatriz Vieira, HENRIQUES 01
2 Filipa Paulino, SOUSA 03
3 Catarina Miguel, SILVA 01
4 Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO 03
5 Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES 02
6 Telma Machado, SILVA 00
7 Ana Cabral, SILVA 03
8 Raquel Ferreira, AFONSO 02

Série 4 de 4, 10:50

1 Joana Isabel, LAMPREIA 96
2 Ana Filipa, COSTA 98
3 Matilde Aguas, MARQUES 00
4 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS 00
5 Mariana Sebastiao, MENDES 01
6 Maria Joao, CARVALHO 02
7 Joana Viegas, BENTO 99
8 Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99

Ano

Classe Cod Exc

Clube

Portinado
Tavira Natacao
Lagoa AC

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Armacenenses
Armacenenses

Beja

Natacéo de Faro

FC Ferreira

Portinado

Natac&o de Faro

Natac&o de Faro

FC Ferreira

Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreira

Nautico Guadiana

Beja

Beja

Portinado

Tavira Natacao
Portinado
Portinado
Natac&o de Faro
Naval de Faro

Obs. Tempo Inscr.

46.12
41.04
41.25

39.17
38.62
DNS 37.83
35.85
36.01
38.57
38.73

34.25
33.56
33.45
32.01
33.34
33.50
34.15
35.30

3175
30.49
30.12
29.42
30.07
30.38
30.99
31.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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